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100 Heter Semis Boy's

Heat 1

1. Zach Arnold - Hillsdale - 1195
2. Kenyon Hopkins - Marshall- 11.8
3. Ilvan Wu - Bellerille - 119
4_ Chris Amolsch - Monroe - 121
5. Dax Evans - Clawson —- 122
Heat 2

1. Joe Martines - Lumen Christi 11.2
2. Pat Nicholson — Clawson — 11.2
Z. Chad 8roughman - Coldwater - 11.5
4. Jimmy Muiheat - Pioneer - i1.6
S. Nathan Zieskc - Monroe — 11.8
Heat 3

1. Andre Edwards - Belleville - 10.7
2. Rob Porter - Coldwater - 11.3
3. Andy Arnold - Albion - 11.4
4. Carilos Hardman - Llumen C. - 116
5. ¥ill Abate - Fordson - 11.8
6. Rob Barlage - Pinckney - 12.1
Heat 4

1. Sherman - 11.2
2. Kevin Clemors - Albion - 11.3
3. Jules Garcia - AA Huron - 11.4
4. Rick Roehefort - Northwest - 11.7
5. Jim Black - Pinckney - 11.9

6: Chris Castallo — Det C.D. -

100 Meter Semis Girl's

Heat 1 ,
1. HMicole ¥ilson - Ypsilanti - 12.3
2. Karla Baker - Monroe - 132

3. Stephanie Greenlee - Hillsdale 13.5
4. Charlotte Blackburn - JN¥Y - 137
9. Monica Yetherly - Troy - 14.0
6. Rachel Alexander - Bellerille 14.1



o

Heat 2

1. Lawonda Smith - Belleville - 13.0
2. Camile Gabay - AA Pioneer - 13.2
3. Catina Sevidal - Coldwater - 135

4. Mary Jo Sanders - DCC - 14 .0
S. Kristen Galbreath - JLC - 143
Heat 3

1. Moyet ¥Wilson - Ypsilanti - 129

2. Amy Keneau - Lumen Christi - 13.2
3. Aimee Borsheim — Marshall- 138

4. Sarah Lyon - Coldwater - 13.9
9. J. Knapp - Pinckney - 143
Heat 4

1. Carolyn Kwaske - Northwest - 13.1
2. Tokie Jenkins — AA Pioneer - 134

3. Carla Roney — Clawson - 13.6
4. B. Gubaez - Pinckney - 14.1
5. Erika Butler - Detroit CD - 14.7

100 Meter Hurdle Semis Boy's

Heat 1

1. Troy YanHorn - Northwest - 156
2. Kevin Hayes — Clawson - 16.5
3. Uldris Frederick — AA Huron - DQ
4. Corey Foster — Det Count Day 17 4

Heat 2

1. Britt Moore - Coldwater - 15.95
2. Pat NHicholson - Clawson - 15.8
3. Cedric Joiner - Albion - 16.0

4. Charles Coleman - Ypsilanti - 163
9. George Hudson - AA Pioneer - 173

Heat 3

1. Jerrard Monroe - Ypsilanti - 154
2. Curt Eighmey - Monroe - 156
3. Chris Maassen — AA Huron - 16.8
4_ Marity O0'Sullivan - Belleville - 17.1
9. Jim Taylor - Hillsdale - 179
Heat 4

1. T. J. ¥righten - Monroe - 135.5
2. Brian Kurtz - AA Pioneer - 155
3. Andy Schorfhaar - Coldwater - 16.1
4_ Tony Stone — Albion - 16.3

5. Sean Dunkle - Hillsdale - NY



100 Meter Hurdles Semis Girl's

Heat 1

1. Delani Mann - Ypsilanti - 16.7
2. Carrie Mountealm - Monroe- 17.7
3. Cheryl France - Northwest - 18.4
4_ Nicky Bush - Lumen Christi - 195
5. Dorvia Thomas - Bellerille - 201

Heat 2
1. Bridget Sharphorn — AAPioneer16.6
2. Sandy Kontowsky - Coldwater-17.9

3. Lori Sturgill - Pinckney - 1i8.9
4_ Jennifer Rowe - Hillsdale - 19.0
5. Donita Cook - Bellerille - 202
Heat 3

1. Beth Gould - Troy - 16.3
2. April Bond - AA Pioneer - 17.2
3. Jenny Weid - Northwest - 175
4. Tina Lonney - Clawson - 125
5. Jessica Cobb - Lumen Christi- 20.2
Heat 4

1. Katina Yinchell - Hililsdale - 16.7
2_ Erika Schindler - Troy - 16.7
3. Reed - Ypsilanti - 18.3
4. Jeanni Opelak - Pinckney - 18.3
9. Denise Mahaney - Clawson — 19.0
200 Meter Dash Semis Boy's

Heat 1

1. Lynn Easton - Northwest - 238
2. T.J. ¥righten - Monroe - 238
3. Zach Arncld - Hillsdale - 24 4
4. Rob Porter — Coldwater - 245
9. Derck Fairley - Bellerille - 235.9
Heat 2

1. Eric Napier - Ypsilanti - 232
2. Greg Gordon — Pioneer - 238

3. Chad Broughman - Coldwater- 239
4. Rick Rochefort — Northwest - 241

5. Mike Gray - Clawson - 25.2
Heat 3

1. Andre Edwards - Belleville - 2246
2. Greg Sherman - Marshall - 230

3. Chris Castillo - Det Coun Day- 23.7
4. Tom Sterett - Lumen Christi- 24.7
5. Brian Bouchuk - Clawson - 26.0



Heat 4
1. Jules Garcia - AA Huron -

230

2. Jimmy Muirhead - AA Pioneer-23_1

3. AJ.Fitzpatrick - L. C. -

4. Kenyon Hopkins - Marshall -
S. Sam Sarieni - Fordson -

6. John YWatts — Albion -

200 Meter Dash Semis Girl's
Heat 1

1. Camay Thurman - Ypsilanti -
2. Lori Edinger — Marshall -

3. Laura Rayce — Monroe -~

4_ Shereese Mayo -DDC. -

5. Brooke Gubasz - Pinckney -

Heat 2

1. Lawanda Smith - Bellerille -
2. Carolyn Kwashe - Northwest -
3. Mary Jo Sanders -DD.C. -

4. Kim Adamczyk - Clawson -

9. Kim Beoling — AA Pioneer -

Heat 3

1. Hichole Yilson - Ypsilanti -
2. L. Payne -~ AA Pioneer -

Z. Anne Olds — Northwest -

Heat 4

1. Amy Keneau - Lumen Christi -
2. Josie Olsen - Coldwater -

3. Rachel Alexander - Belleriile-

3200 Meter Relay Boy's Final
1. Pinckney

2. &A Pioneer

3. Monroe

4_ Albion

9. Lumen Christi

6. Fordson

7. Jackson NHorthwest

3200 Meter Relay Girl's Final
1. Jackson Nerthwest

2. AA Pioneer

Z. Hillsdale

4. Monroe

5. Troy

6. Lumen Christi

7. AA Pioneer (B)

238
247
250
252

263
278
291
229
30.7

274
277
292
292
30.8

25.4
27.1
292

277
289
298

8212
8:220
8:279
8:44 7
8:476
8:53.4
8:54.1

10:22.9
10:35.5
10:35.8
10:38.6
10:45.0
10:57.3
11:08.0



Shot Put Boy s Final

1.
2.
3.
4.
3.
6.

Charlie Webb - Monroe -
Mike Lantry - AA Pioneer -
Brian Gulliver - Belleville -
Mike Bonnell - AA Huron -
Todd Rumler -Lumen Christi -
Kurt Moorman —AA Pioneer -

Discus Girl's Final

1.
2.
3.
4.
9.
6.
7.
8.

Kim Butcher - Monroe -
Tiffany Lewis - Clawson -
Sarah Good - Hillsdale -
Tracey Rogers - Hillsdale -
Carrie Strong - Northwest -
Anda Mohl - Ypsilanti -
Kristie Dodge - Northwest -
Cary Gross - Lumen Christi -

Long JJump Boy ‘s Final

1.
2.
3.
4.
3.
6.
7.
8.

Andrew Giba - Pioneer -
Britt Moore - Coldwater -
Joe Martines - Lumen Christi
Greg Sherman - Marshall -
cach Arnold - Hilisdale -
Kevin Clemons - Albion -
Jeff Komaremi — Belleville -
Terrance Yaughn - Pioneer -

High Jump Girl's Final

1.
2.
3.
4.
9.
6.

Anna Jonteny - Troy -

Abby Hurst - Lumen Christi -
Erika Schindler - Troy -
Jennifer Rowe - Hillsdale -
Heather Johnson - Northwest
Shannon Curtis - DCDS -

110 Hurdle Boy s Final

1.
2.
3.
4.
3.
6.

T.Jd. ¥righten - Monroe -
Curt Eighmey - Monroe -
Jerrard Monroe - Ypsilanti -
Britt Moore - Coldwater -
Brian Kurtz - AA Pioneer -
Troy Yan Horn — Rorthwest -

100 Hurdle Girl's Final

1.
2.
3.
4.
3.
6.

Delani Mann - Ypsilanti -
Bridget Sharphorn - AAP -
Beth Gould - Troy -

April Bond - AAP -

Erika Schindler - Troy -
Katina Winchell - Hillsdale -

a0°10-
478 1727
471"
46°4~
45°10°
454"

117°6 1/2-
281~
9711~
94°'8 1/2°
236"

93°1°

92°7 172~
85" 91/2"

21" 8 3/4°
21" 71/72°
21" 4 3/4°
21" 374"

20°10 3/4°
20" 8 3/4-
19° 4 3/4°
19° 2 174"

92"
5

5¢
410"
410"
4=8~

15.4
154
15.6
15.6
15.7
16.3

15.8
16.0
165
16.7
16.7
169



100 Meter Dash Boy's Final

1. Andra Edwards - Belleville
2. Joe Martines - Lumen C.

3. Sherman - Marshall

4_ Zach Arnold - Hillsdale

S. Pat Micholson - Clawson

6. Reb Porter - Coldwater

100 Meter Dash Girl's Final

1. Hicole ¥ilson - Ypsilanti

2. Lowonda Smith - Bellerille
3. Moyet Yilson - Ypsilanti

4. Amy Keneau — Lumen Christi
5. Carolyn Kwaske — Northwest
6. Camile Gabay - AA Pioneer
7. Karla Baker - Monroe

8. Tokie Jenkins — AA Pioneer

800 Meter Relay Boy's
1. Albion

2. Lumen Christi
3. Bellerille

4. Ypsilanti

3. Pioneer

6. Monroe

800 Meter Relay Girl's
1. Ypsilanti

2. AA Pioneer

3. Coldwater

4. Troy

5. Lumen Christi

6. Monroe

7. Hillsdale

Discus Final Boy's
1. Brian Gulliver - Belleville -

2. Charlie ¥ebb - Monroe -

3. Mike Bonnell - A& Hurdon -

4. Todd Rumler - Lumen Christi -
9. Chuck Smith - Lumen Christi -
6. Montalve ~ Pinckney -

Shot Put Final Girl's

1. Pegoay Evans - Detroit CD -
2. Beth Gould - Troy -

3. Carrie Strong - Northwest -
4. Anda riohl - Ypsilanti -

9. Sarah Good - Hillsdale -

6. Kim Butcher - Monroe -

7. Monica Flemon ~ Ypsilanti -
8. Tracey Regers - Hillsdale -

10.7
11.0
111
111
113
11.3

12.2
12.8
12.8
13.2
13.3
13.4
13.4

1:35.0
1:33.3
1:35.4
1:36.0
1:36.6
1:37.1

1:48.7
1:91.8
1:93.3
1:93.4
1:54.8
1:935.1
1:55.2

154°3"~
146°5"
144°3~
144°1-
142°

141°4-

38°5° EEIRECORD
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32°11°
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31°10°

308"

29°10°

28" 171/2-



1600 Meter Run Boy's

1.
2.
3.
4.
o.
6.
7.
8.

Marcelo Ortiz - Fordson
Bob Bates — Coldwater
Heath Laprad - Monroe
Aaron Lawon - Pioneer
Rob Cain — Pioneer

Russ Hickey - Coldwater
Rob Ortiz - Fordson
Niemi - Marshall

1600 Meter Run Girl's

1.
2.
3.
4.
S.
6.
7.
8.

Ann Gray - Bellerille

Amy Lathrop - Northwest
Julie Kekoczka —Lumen C.
Katie YWoodruff - Monroe
Jennifer Mast - Northwest
Cassie Busit - Marshall
Amy Parker - Troy

Tami Snyder — Coldwater

High Jump Final Bey's

1.
2.
3.
3.
9.
6.

Tony Stone — Albion
David ¥Yashington — Albion
Greq Libstorff - Monroe
Andrew Schorfthaar - CY
Ali Johnson ~ AA Huron
Jeff McBee - Monroe

Pole Yault Final Boy's

1.
2.
3.
4.
3.
6.
7.

Chris Nuwer - AA Huron
Andrew Schorfhaar - CY
Don Yannest - Lumen Christi
Steve Foulke - Hillsdale

Jon Heyer - Monroe

Roger Bozard - Coldwater
Jake Janua - Pinckney

Long Jump Final Girl's

Camay Thurman - Ypsilanti
Amy Mears - Hillsdale

Beth Gould - Troy

Moyet Wilson - Ypsilanti
Carrie Montcalm - Monroe
Cindy McGregor — AA Pioneer
Christy Hudson - Monroe
Tracey Rogers — Hillsdale

4:295
4:34.0
4:37.7
4:40.3
4:44 &
4:47 1
4:49 4
4:52.3

5:29.0
5:33.7
59:34.2
9:39.5
548 4
5:52.1
3:54.9
55995

6 2%
&

6"

6"
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5'i0~
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1317
12°7<
12°1°
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LI e

11777

1610~
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154 3/4°
154"

152 3/4-
14" 9 172~
1479 174"



400 Meter Relay Boy's
1. Albion

2. Lumen Christi
3. Ypsilanti

4. Belleville

5. Pioneer

6. Coldwater

7. Fordson

400 Meter Relay Girl's
1. Ann Arbor Pioneer
2. Ypsilanti

3. Troy

4. Hillsdale

9. Clawson

6. Monroe

7. Lumen Christi

8. Bellerille

400 Meter Final Boy's

1. Thomas Reason - Pinckney
2. Greg Sherman - Marshall

3. David Currie — AA Huron

4. Lynn Easton - Jackson N.¥.
9. Chad Broughman - Coldwater
6. Matt Foley - Bellerille

400 Meter Final Girl's

1. Joy Strawser - Coldwater
2. Lori Edinger - Marshall

3. Jaci Brown - Monroe

4. L. Payne — AA Pioneer

9. Heather Johnson - NY

6. Tami Rogers - Troy

300 Hurdle Final Boy's

1. Pedrick Jones - AA Pioneer
2. ldris Frederick — AA Huron
3. Cedric Joiner - Albion

4. T.J. ¥righton - Monroe

9. Larry 0°Sullivan - Bellerille
5.Tony Stone - Albion

3200 Hurdle Final Girl's

1. Bridget Sharpern - AAP

2. Erika Schindler - Troy

3. Carrie Montcalm - Monroe
4. Delani Mann - Ypsilanti

9. Felecia Keen — AAP

6. Carolyn Kwaske - Northwest

45.9
45.8
46 .3
146.7
416.8
46 9
471

93.1
33.8
543
54 4
943
945
99.7
°8.2

9.7
520
9521
5935
33.6
54.0

1013
1:03.1
1:03.6
1:04.0
1:04.9
1:05.7

42.6
42.7
43.2
43 3
43 .4
43 4

499
a91.1
216
S1.8
a92.2
923



800 Meter Run Boy's

1.
2.
3.
4.
S.
6.

Marcelo Ortiz - Fordson
Nick Karfont - Pinckney
Greg Schrandt - Jackson NY
Jeff Louwsma — AA Pioneer
Al Johnson - A& Huron
Jeff Fazekas - Lumen Christi

800 Meter Run Girl's

1.
2.
3.
4.
S.
6.

Jennifer Mast - Jackson N.¥W.
Jennifer Jenks - Lumen C.
Angee Yilkins - Ypsilanti
Oliria Yhite - AA Pioneer
Katie Butterbaugh - Troy
Emilie Kosmet - Jackson N.¥.

200 Meter Final Boy's

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Andre Edwards - Bellevrille

Jimmy Muirhead - AA Pioneer
Greg Sherman - Marshall

Eric Napier - Ypsilanti

Jules Garcia — AA Huron

Lynn Easton - Jackson N.¥W.
T.J. ¥righten - Monroe

Greg Gordon - AA Pioneer

200 Meter Final Girl's

1.
2.

Nicole ¥ilson - Ypsilanti
Camay Thurman - Ypsilanti
L. Payne - AA Pioneer
Lawanda Smith - Belleville
Lori Edinger - Marshall

Amy Keneau - Lumen Christi
Carolyn ¥wasak - Northwest
Josie Olsen — Coldwater

3200 Meter Run Roy's

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Rob Bates - Coldwater
Rob Cain - AA Pioneer
Heath Lapard - Monroe
Ted Turner - Coldwater
Steve Arnold - Lumen C.
Jason Kidwell — Bellerille

2200 Meter Run Girl's

Ann Gray - Bellerille

Amy Lathrop - Jackson N.¥Y.
Carrie Yanisacker - Monroe
Shannon Dye - Hillsdale
Tanya Farvers - AA Pioneer
Julie Kokeczka - Lumen C.

1:58.6
2:01.3
2:01.7
2:020
2:04.5
2:05.4

2:32.2
2:33.5
2:34 .6
2:35.1
2:37.7
2:38.6

226
231
233
233
226
236
228
238

250
25.6
26.7
27 3
27 6
282
283
285

9:463
9:38.7
10:09.7
10:19.3
10:25.5
10:27.8

11:50.4
11:578
11:595
12:10.4
12:22 4
12:39.3



1500 Meter Relay Boy's

1.

Albion

Pickney

Monroe

Ann Arbor Huron
Belleville

Pioneer

Jackson Northwest

1600 Meter Relay Girl's

i.
2.

Ypsilanti
Jackson Northwest
Troy

. Coldwater

Ann Arbor Pioneer J¥Y
Marshall
Hillsdale

3:32.0
3:32.8
3:344
3:35.6
5:383
3:38.3+
3:38.9

4:16.8
4:17.5
4:20.2
4:21.0
4:26 3
4:31.3
4:32.9



FINAL RESULTS BOY'S

1.
2.
3.
4.
4.
6.
T.
8.
9

HMonroe

Albion

Ann Arbor Piconeer
Ann Arbor Hureon
Coldwater
Belleviile

Lumen Christi
Pinckney

Marshall

10. Fordson
11. Ypsilanti
12. Morthwest
13. Hilisdale
1i4. Clawson

FIRAL RESULTS GIRL'S

1.
-
3.
4.
3.

Ypsilanti

Ann Arbor Piconeer J.¥.
Troy

Jackson Merthwest
Monroe

Hillsdale

Belleville

Lumen Christi
Coldwater

10. Clawson
10. Marshall
12. Detroit Country Day

73172
60 172
59172
53172
53172
51 172
49
37
24
21
20
iz
ig

101
0
&7
62
40
35
32
30
20
12
iz
11



